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PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

January 2019

DATA UPDATE (1/1)

Part number

AU068B1/H1
AU061BX/HX
AU068B1/H1

AU061BX/HX

AU040B1/D1
AU063B1/D1

VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1

PE084B1/D1
FI012DB
HN867B1/D1

HN867B1/D1
HN867B1/D1
HN867B1/D1
HN867B1/D1
NI115BH/DH

PE084B1/D1

PE084B1/D1
TO223BH/DH

Manufacturer

Audi
Audi
Audi

Audi

Audi
Audi

Audi
Audi
Citroén
Fiat
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Nissan
Peugeot

Peugeot

Toyota

Newsletter archive: www.ecs-electronics.nl/newsletter-archive

Model

A4

A4

A4

A4

Q3 (8U)
Q3 (8U)

Q3 (F3)

Q3 (F3)

C5 Aircross
Stilo

Civic X
Civic X
CR-VV
HR-V

Jazz IV &V
Qashqai Il
508

508 SW
Rav4 IV (Hybrid)

Body type

Estate
Estate
Saloon

Saloon

Suv
SuUV

Suv
SuUvV

SUvV
Estate

5 drs hatchback
Saloon

SUV

4x4

5 drs hatchback
SuUvV

Saloon

Estate

Suv

Year

11/2015-

11/2015-

11/2015-

11/2015-

10/2011-11/2018
10/2011-11/2018

12/2018-

12/2018-

01/2019-
03/2003-02/2008
03/2017-

07/2017-

10/2018-

07/2015-

07/2015-

03/2014-

11/2018-

01/2019-
03/2013-10/2018
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Remarks

Also suitable for the
01/2019- facelift model
Also suitable for the
01/2019- facelift model
Also suitable for the
01/2019- facelift model
Also suitable for the
01/2019- facelift model

Added to existing towbar
wiring Kits

Added to existing towbar
wiring kits

Added to existing towbar
wiring Kits

Not in program anymore
Added to existing towbar
wiring kits

Added to existing towbar
wiring Kits

Added to existing towbar
wiring Kits

Also suitable for the
10/2018- model

Also suitable for the
01/2018- model

Also suitable for the
10/2018- model

Added to existing towbar
wiring Kits

Added to existing towbar
wiring kits
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